
MEETING DATES FOR THE 
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
JANUARY 2020 THROUGH DECEMBER 2020 

 
 

STATE BOARD INFORMATION/STUDY SESSION* 
(CONFIRMED MONTHLY) 

 

 
REGULAR STATE BOARD MEETING DATE 

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28 
Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25 

Monday, March 23 Tuesday, March 24 
Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 
Tuesday, May 26 Wednesday, May 27 
Monday, June 22 Tuesday, June 23 
Monday, July 27 Tuesday, July 28 

Monday, August 24 Tuesday, August 25 
Monday, September 21 Tuesday, September 22 

Monday, October 26 Tuesday, October 27 
Monday, December 7 Tuesday, December 8 

 
 
*Dates for information/study sessions are tentative and will be confirmed by the State Board monthly, 
based on the need for and/or interest in additional information on requested topics. 
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